
O BLEU MENU
-  Dive into a sea of  flavors  -



Zaatar & Labneh 
Cheese 
Cheese & Zaatar 

Kishk
Lahm Baajin
Turkey/Ham & Cheese
Awarma
Awarma & Labneh 
Sejouk
Kafta 
Djej Bel Ajin
Chocoba

Manakish
Zaatar 

Triplicate Eggs 

Labneh Platter 

Grilled Halloumi Platter 

An open breakfast buffet available from 7:00 till 11:00 AM

(Omelet, sunny side up or scrambled)
Served with a vegetable plate.

Served with a vegetable plate.

Served with a vegetable plate. 

Add Mushroom & Cheese: 4 usd

Breakfast
Bayside Buffet  

Add Cheese 

All prices are V.A.T included

Add Labneh 
Add Vegatables
Vegatable Plate 

1.5
1.5
 1.5
2

8

6

6.5

6.5

2

Labneh 3.5

3.5

2.5

3.5
2.5

4

4

3.5

4

4.5

4.5

4

1.5



All prices are V.A.T included

Salads

Potato Wedges 

Grilled Potato 

Mozarella Sticks 

Chicken Nuggets

.

Breaded chicken, served with cocktail dip.

Breaded mozarella sticks, served with cocktail sauce.

Greek Salad

Tuna Salad

Crab Salad
Iceberg, olives, sweet corn, fresh mushrooms and cherry tomatoes.

Iceberg, cucmbers, cherry tomatoes, olives & feta cubes.

Iceberg lettuce, crab sticks, orange slices, avocado, strawberries, 
sweet corn and fresh mushrooms.

Classic Chef
Iceberg, fresh mushrooms, sweet corn, boiled eggs, olives, chicken strips,
cheese rolls with your choice of  ham or turkey.

Classic Caesar
Iceberg topped with shredded parmesan & croutons mixed with our
homemade caesar dressing.

Classic Nachos
Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheese, served with salsa dip.

Starters

Truffle Fries

Add Chicken 
Add Crab
Add Veg

4
4
3.5

4
3.5

Add Eggs
Add Fetta
Add Mushrooms 3.5

Add Halloum 4
Add Tuna 3.5
Add Parmesan 4

8

5

3.5

8

6.5

Chicken Strips
Breaded chicken, served with our famous honey mustard dip.

8

Chicken Wings
Our Signature chicken wings glazed in your choice of  barbecue or buffalo 

8

10

OBleu’s Combo
Mouthwatering mix of  our mozarella sticks, chicken strips, calmari rings and 
signature wedges, served with our famous honey mustrad, tartar and cocktail dips.

12

7

8

8.5

9.5

7

French Fries 4



All prices are V.A.T included

Ham/Turkey & Cheese
Iceberg, tomatoes, pickles and mustard mayo spread

-  Replace white with whole-wheat baguette  -

-  Replace white with whole-wheat baguette  -

Tuna, iceberg, sweet corn and pickles mixed with mustard mayo spread
Tuna

Shaved crabsticks, iceberg, orange slices, avocado, sweet corn, and cocktail spread
Crab

Fresh mint, tomatoes & cucumbers.
Grilled Halloumi

Cold Sandwiches

All platters are served with french fries & coleslaw
Platter Sandwich

 Sandwiches

6

6

7.5

7

Chicken Sub
Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, on aioli spread

Grilled chicken, onions, mushrooms. bell pepper, sweet corn, melted cheese 
and mayo spread.

Fajita

Beef  filet, onions, fresh mushrooms, bell pepper, melted cheese 
topped with mayo spread.

Steak

       

      10

       11

       14

   8

OBleu’s Club
Legendary double decker with chicken, ham or turkey, cheese, avocado
boiled eggs, lettuce, tomatoes and pesto mayo spead.

      12   10

9

       12

 Lemon Oil, Lemon Mustard, Honey Mustard, Orange, Lemon Mayo, Balsamic, Caesar, Cocktail.
Suggested Dressings:

Rocca Parmesan
Rocket leaves topped with shredded parmesan, fresh mushrooms and cherry
tomatoes.

8

Quinoa
Quinoa, feta cheese, olives, basil mint leaves, cucumber and cherry tomatoes.

9

Creamy Kale
Nutritious Kale, dates, raisins, walnuts, dried figs and cream cheese 

10

Salmon Kale
Nutritious Kale leaves, lemon, Orange, Avocado, caper and salmon  

12



All prices are V.A.T included

Pasta

Margherita 

Traditional 

Pepperoni

House-made tomato sauce, mozarella cheese,  ham or turkey, fresh mushrooms
olives and sweet corn.

House-made tomato sauce and mozarella cheese.

Homemade tomato sauce, mozarella cheese and pepperoni.

Arabiata                                                                                 
Parmesan, garlic, pepper, served with tomato sauce.

Vegetarian
House-made tomato sauce, mozarella cheese, zucchini, eggplant, fresh mushrooms, 
olives and bell pepper.

Pizza
8

10

12

BBQ Chicken
Grilled chicken, mozarella, fresh mushrooms.

11

10

All platters are served with french fries & coleslaw.

 Burgers

Classic
Grilled beef  patty, iceberg, tomatoes, grilled onions, dill pickles,
and our signature House sauce.

Mexican
Grilled beef  patty, topped with melted cheddar cheese,
iceberg, grilled onions, jalapeños, tomatoes and our signature
House sauce.

Chicken Burger
Grilled chicken breast, iceberg, tomatoes & dill pickles,
and our Aioli sauce. 

Platter Sandwich

        9         7

        10       8

       10         8

Mozzarella Burger
Fried mozzarella patty, iceberg, tomatoes & dill pickles,
and cocktail sauce. 

      10         8

Alfredo
Fresh mushrooms, parmesan, served with Alfredo sauce.

9

8

 Add Chicken : 4          Add Salmon : 5.5           Add Shrimps : 5    

Add Cheese : 2 

Truffle  
Creamy truffle sauce, truffle oil, fresh mushroom, mozarella and parmesan 

15

Four Cheese  
Homemade tomato sauce & four cheese mix.

 12

 

Bacon Blue Cheese  
White sauce, mozarella cheese, Blue cheese & bacon.

16



All prices are V.A.T included

.
-  Ask for our daily Plat du jour  -

Steak & Fries

Cordon Bleu

Tender grilled beef  filet served with grilled vegetables, 
with your choice of  mushrooms or pepper sauce.

Breaded chicken breast stuffed with ham & cheese,
served with wedges & coleslaw. 

Grilled Salmon
Grilled marinated salmon served with grilled vegetables,
and meuniere sauce.

Platter
1/2 kg 
1 kg

Main Course

Seafood & Fish

18

Grilled Chicken
Juicy grilled chicken breast served with grilled vegetables, 
and garlic mayo dip.

13

15

Chicken Escalope
Breaded chicken breast served with wedges & coleslaw.

25

13

12

27

14

Grilled Shrimps
Tiger shrimps served with grilled potatoes & cocktail dip.

Fish & Chips
Fried fish filet served with wedges & coleslaw.

Flower Fish
Grilled fish served with grilled vegetables.
and meuniere sauce.

Shrimps Provencial 13

14

13Calamari Provencial
Octopus Provencial
Calamari Rings 12

11

13Shrimps Fatteh
Bezreh Fatteh

8

20
12

Bezreh

13Grilled Calamari



Fattoush
Labneh
Labneh with garlic
Hummus
Moutabbal
Batenjen Rahib
Hindbeh
Shanklish
Warak Enab

Cold Mezza

Tabbouleh

-  Lebanese section  -

All prices are V.A.T included

5

5

4.5

4.5

5

5

5

5

5.5

 5

Balila
Sujuk
Makanik
Hummus Ras Asfour

 Ras Asfour
Batata Harra
Rkakat
Kibbeh
Fatayer
Sambousek

Hot Mezza

Grilled Halloumi
4.5

7

8

9

7

5

5.5

5.5

4.5

Mouajanat Platter
5.5

8

Asafir 1/2 dz 12

Asafir 1 dz 20

Dafadee 1/2 dz 12
Dafadee 1/2 dz 20

6.5

(12 pcs)



Beef

Kafta 

Mixed Grill

2 Taouk skewers, coleslaw, garlic dip, 
served with french fries.

2 Beef  skewers, grilled vegetables, biwaz,
hummus dip, served with french fries.

4 Kafta skewers, biwaz, hummus dip, 
served with french fries.

1 Taouk, 1 Beef  & 2 Kafta skewers, grilled vegetables,
biwaz, garlic dip, served with french fries. 

Boneless Grilled Chicken
Grilled boneless chicken, pickles, garlic dip,
served with french fries.

From the Grill

Taouk  

French fries, coleslaw, pickles, ketchup & garlic.

Fries Sandwich

All prices are V.A.T included

1/2 chicken Whole chicken1/2 chicken Whole chicken

1/2 Kg 1 Kg1/2 Kg 1 Kg

10 18

18 30

18 30

25 40

18 32

Platter SandwichPlatter Sandwich

10

5

6

11 8

10

15

6.5

Kafta
Beef  

Mixed Grill

Taouk

-

-



Fruit Basket
Pain Perdu
Fondant au Chocolat
Biscuit au Chocolat
Chocoba

Fruit Platter

Small Water

Lemonade
Fresh Orange 
Minted Lemonade

Large Water
Juice

Wine 1/1

Soft Drink
Ice Tea

Local Beer
Mexican Beer

Regular
Ajame
Special

Arak Glass

Sparkling Water
Smirnoff  Ice
Redbull
Smoothie
Iced Coffee

Dessert

Cold Beverage

Fresh Juice

Alcohol

Narghileh

All prices are V.A.T included

7

6

3

3

3.5

3

Tonic Water 3

4

7

8

7

6

1

2

2

2

2

Espresso
Turkish Coffee
White Coffee
American Coffee
Cappuccino
Nescafe
Cafe Latte
French Vanilla Latte
Tea & Infusions
Hot Chocolate

Hot Beverage

3

2

3

3

3

3

 3

3

4

4

4

5

25

5

5

5

4.5

5

2

2

Perrier s 4

5Wine Glass


